Profec Manometer 63 mm
Aulengewinde -1 - 1,5bar Typ
Trocken Seitlich 1/4" (0851070)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Anschlussnippel

Material Gehause

Anschlussart

Anschluss

Anschluss

Genauigkeit

Gehause

Anzeigebereich

Trocken

Messing

Stahl

Seitlich

AuBengewinde

174"

1.6 %

63 mm

-1-1,5 bar
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